
Tuesday 27/9/2011 Pre-match Registration

Wednesday 28/9/2011

Thursday 29/9/2011

Friday 30/9/2011

Saturday 1/10/2011
General Assembly        

Main Match Registration

Sunday 2/10/2011
Openning Ceremony      

Main Match Registration 

Monday 3/10/2011

Tuesday 4/10/2011

Wednesday 5/10/2011

Thursday 6/10/2011

Friday 7/10/2011

Saturday 8/10/2011

Sunday 9/10/2011
Shoot-Off                  

Award Ceremony & Dinner

Pre-Match

Main Match

WS-XVI 2011 Programme/ Rodos, Greece


